
Carol Hughes

Assistant Vice President,

Patient Services -

Perioperative Services

Office: (443) 643-1616

Email: 

carol.hughes@umm.edu

Michelle D'Alessandro

Senior Vice President,

Patient Services / CNO

Office: (443) 643-1359

Email: 

michelle.dalessandro@umm.edu

Karen Thompson

Executive Assistant

Office: (443) 643-1350

Email: 

karenthompson@umm.edu

Division of Patient Services - UM Upper Chesapeake Health (Perioperative Services)

Administration

UCMC & HMH - Perioperative Services

UCMC & HMH - ICU/IMC

Stacy Hobson
Nurse Manager

Perioperative Services
UCMC/HMH

Unit Ext.: 1600
UCMC Office: (443) 643-1622
HMH Office:  (443) 843-6921
Email: stacy.hobson@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 4010

UCMC PACU
Office: (443) 643-1621

Sabrina Gurwah
Central Sterile Manager

UCMC/HMH

Office: (443) 643-1676
Email: 
sabrina.gurwah@umm.edu

Wendy Ostadali
Assistant Nurse Manager

Perioperative Services
UCMC/HMH

Unit Ext.: 1600
UCMC Office: (443) 643-1622
HMH Office:  (443) 843-6921
Email: wostadali@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 4010

Sarah Woodhouse

Certified Wound, Ostomy, 
Continence Nurse

Office: (443) 643-2909
Email: swoodhouse@umm.edu

Christie Webb

Inpatient Wound Ostomy 
Nurse

Office: (443) 643-2909
Email: cwebb@umm.edu

Interim Reporting to Carol  Hughes

Kathy Lynch

UCMC Interim Nurse Manager
2-E (ICU/IMC) / CCSU

Unit Ext: 2775
Office: (443) 643-2580
Email: kllynch1@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 4493 IMC
ICU 2775 | IMC 2850

Kristi Cornell

Assistant Nurse Manager
2-E (ICU/IMC) / CCSU

Office: (443) 643-2571
Email: kcornell1@umm.edu

Kathy Lynch
HMH Nurse Manager 

ICU/IMC
Unit Ext: 5375
Office: (443) 843-6351
Email: kllynch1@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 6013

Interim Reporting to Carol  Hughes

Christal Bennett
Interim Nurse Manager

Cath Lab

Office: (443) 643-3666
Email: 
christal.bennett@umm.edu



Karen Hensley

Assistant Vice President

 Patient Services - Women's 

& Children's & Observational 

Services/Administration

Office: (443) 643-2947

Email: kehensley@umm.edu

Michelle D'Alessandro

Senior Vice President,

Patient Services / CNO

Office: (443) 643-1359

Email: 

michelle.dalessandro@umm.edu

Karen Thompson

Executive Assistant

Office: (443) 643-1350

Email: 

karenthompson@umm.edu

Division of Patient Services - UM Upper Chesapeake Health  (Women's & Children's & Observational Services / Administration)

Administration

UCMC  -  Women & Children's & Observational Services

                                                                                               UCMC                           Emergency Department & Critical Care                                                         HMH      

Jennifer Rill
Nurse Manager

1-W / CDU /
Unit Ext: 1100
Office: (443) 643-2956
Email: jrill1@umm.edu

Maryann Knobloch
Interim Nurse Manager

FBP/SCN/1E
Unit Ext: 1200
Office: (443) 643-2946
Email:
maryann.knobloch@umm.edu

Niesha Harris
Interim Nurse Manager

3-E (CPU)
Unit Ext: 2550
Office: (443) 643-2582
Email: niesha.harris@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 4047

Pattie Diegert
ED Nurse Manager

Office: (443) 643-2145
Email: padiegert@umm.edu

Heather Schueler
ED Clinical Coordinator

Office: (443) 643-2144
Email: hrschueler@umm.edu

Kelly Lambert
ED Nurse Manager

Unit Ext: 5500
Office: (443) 843-6544
Email: klambert@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 6156

Interim Reporting To Karen Hensley



Bev Wehmer

Assistant Vice President 

Patient Services - 

Acute Care

Office: (443) 643-2624

Email: bwehmer@umm.edu

Michelle D'Alessandro

Senior Vice President,

Patient Services / CNO

Office: (443) 643-1359

Email: 

michelle.dalessandro@umm.edu

Karen Thompson

Executive Assistant

Office: (443) 643-1350

Email: 

karenthompson@umm.edu

Division of Patient Services - UM Upper Chesapeake Health (Acute Care)

Administration

Accreditation & Safety

UCMC  -  Acute Care Units:  2-W, 3-E Tele, Vascular Access, 3-W

HMH  -  Acute Care Units:  3-S Tele, 4T and BHU

Savannah Dunivant
Nurse Manager
2-W (Oncology)

Unit Ext: 2625
Office: (443) 643-1021
Email: sdunivant1@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 4078

Sharon Adamski
Nurse Manager

3-E Telemetry & Vascular Access

Unit Ext: 
Office: (443) 643-2986
Email: sharon.adamski@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 4832

Kate Slonecker
Nurse Manager

3-W Ortho

Unit Ext: 2700
Office: (443) 643-2721
Email: kslonecke@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 4060

Cindy Graziosi
Nurse Manager 

3-S Tele 

Unit Ext: 6343
Office: (443) 843-5783
Email: cgraziosi@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 6280

Christina Clark
Nurse Manager 

4T

Unit Ext: 8084
Office: (443) 843-6351
Email: christina.clark@umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 6030

Amy Myers
Director of Accreditation  & Safety
Office: (443) 643-3120
Email: akmyers@umm.edu

Claire Kidwell
Nurse Manager

HMH Behavioral Health Unit 

Unit Ext: 8054
Office: (443) 843-8045
Email: @umm.edu
Charge Nurse: 8054


